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Saturday, November 23, 2019

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Light Horse Pete COW 20.84 15.28 16.73 23.17 18.57 18.51 113.101 1

Kid Ray G 19.25 27.90 14.39 21.14 19.74 18.33 120.752 1

Stone Ground G 16.08 25.74 17.05 15.28 19.87 27.30 121.323 2

Whiskey Mac G 23.11 21.74 17.15 23.85 23.11 22.80 131.764 3

Sue Render L49 21.15 20.83 20.53 22.74 20.12 28.86 134.235 1

Harry Threefingers ES 21.35 30.47 18.81 22.86 19.95 31.09 144.536 1

Fast Finger Fife S 21.92 22.40 30.22 21.85 27.01 28.28 151.687 1

Have-A-Bourbon G 24.34 35.44 18.09 22.59 26.08 26.26 152.808 4

Doc Kemm SL 23.51 27.81 31.27 28.45 23.79 26.24 161.079 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 25.39 37.04 23.85 33.35 32.55 27.44 179.6210 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 38.49 29.39 27.46 28.91 31.42 27.49 183.1611 2

Buckshot Collins CB 29.13 33.04 35.30 31.10 30.05 30.57 189.1912 1

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 25.62 36.67 26.26 35.47 31.81 34.30 190.1313 1

Mat Bastarson CB 29.95 32.22 30.59 37.20 34.38 28.83 193.1714 2

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 31.48 40.36 34.30 31.99 25.93 29.60 193.6615 1

Laredo Lou CB 34.34 30.16 31.98 33.26 26.92 38.00 194.6616 3

Hambone Hannah LSS 42.51 44.87 27.54 32.75 32.24 31.95 211.8617 1

Choco Kid COW 36.22 57.20 46.46 37.40 34.86 35.35 247.4918 2

Doc Who OL 42.16 37.53 49.46 56.59 39.62 41.10 266.4619 1

Mr. Bull Wacker CB 38.07 40.19 56.22 61.11 48.25 48.15 291.9920 4

Pick Ax Pete GP 53.69 44.49 42.23 61.71 43.89 53.44 299.4521 1

Capt. Cowan ES 46.47 54.15 44.84 60.24 44.56 60.97 311.2322 2

J P Hara D 53.18 51.53 45.18 52.25 54.37 59.19 315.7023 1

Shortround L49 85.79 89.54 49.58 62.75 68.24 45.22 401.1224 2

Keystone Kid S 77.96 79.30 67.85 60.86   124.91 71.50 482.3825 2
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Category: Cattle Barron
Buckshot Collins 189.191 12 Georgia**** 0 0 0

Mat Bastarson 193.172 14 South Carolina 2 0 0

Laredo Lou 194.663 16 South Carolina 7 0 0

Mr. Bull Wacker 291.994 20 South Carolina 4 1 0

Category: Classic Cowbow
Mt. Zion Yellowboy 193.661 15 South Carolina 3 1 0

Category: Cowboy
Light Horse Pete 113.101 Match Winner South Carolina 2 0 0

Choco Kid 247.492 18 South Carolina 7 0 0

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 315.701 23 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Elder Statesman

Harry Threefingers 144.531 6 South Carolina 2 0 0

Capt. Cowan 311.232 22 South Carolina 3 2 0

Category: 49’r
Kid Ray 120.751 2 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Stone Ground 121.322 3 South Carolina 5 0 0

Whiskey Mac 131.763 4 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Have-A-Bourbon 152.804 8 Georgia 0 1 0

Category Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 299.451 21 South Carolina 7 0 0

Category: Ladies 49’r
Sue Render 134.231 5 South Carolina 2 0 0

Shortround 401.122 24 South Carolina 4 0 0

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 190.131 13 South Carolina 4 0 0

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 211.861 17 Georgia 1 0 0

Category: Outlaw
Doc Who 266.461 19 South Carolina 13 0 0

Category: Senior

Fast Finger Fife 151.681 7 South Carolina 2 0 0

Keystone Kid 482.382 25 South Carolina 2 3 0

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 161.071 9 South Carolina 2 0 0

Carolina Gray Dawg 183.162 11 South Carolina 2 0 0

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 179.621 10 South Carolina 3 0 0



Clean and Smooth Main Match
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Whiskey Mac
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1 Light Horse Pete COW 113.10 16 20.84 0 0 0 0 20.84 15.28 0 0 0 0 15.28 16.73 1 0 0 5 16.73 18.17 1 0 0 0 23.17 18.57 0 0 0 0 18.57 18.51 0 0 0 0 18.513 1 2 7 1 2

2 Kid Ray g 120.75 15 19.25 0 0 0 0 19.25 27.90 0 0 0 0 27.90 19.39 0 0 0 5 14.39 21.14 0 0 0 0 21.14 19.74 0 0 0 0 19.74 18.33 0 0 0 0 18.332 7 1 2 2 1

3 Stone Ground g 121.32 19 16.08 0 0 0 0 16.08 15.74 2 0 0 0 25.74 17.05 1 0 0 5 17.05 15.28 0 0 0 0 15.28 19.87 0 0 0 0 19.87 17.30 2 0 0 0 27.301 5 3 1 3 6

4 Whiskey Mac g 131.76 31 23.11 0 0 0 0 23.11 21.74 0 0 0 0 21.74 22.15 0 0 0 5 17.15 23.85 0 0 0 0 23.85 23.11 0 0 0 0 23.11 22.80 0 0 0 0 22.807 3 4 8 6 3

5 Sue Render L49 134.23 34 21.15 0 0 0 0 21.15 20.83 0 0 0 0 20.83 20.53 1 0 0 5 20.53 22.74 0 0 0 0 22.74 20.12 0 0 0 0 20.12 23.86 1 0 0 0 28.864 2 7 5 5 11

6 Harry Threefingers ES 144.53 45 21.35 0 0 0 0 21.35 25.47 1 0 0 0 30.47 23.81 0 0 0 5 18.81 22.86 0 0 0 0 22.86 19.95 0 0 0 0 19.95 26.09 1 0 0 0 31.095 10 6 6 4 14

7 Fast Finger Fife S 151.68 45 21.92 0 0 0 0 21.92 22.40 0 0 0 0 22.40 30.22 0 0 0 0 30.22 21.85 0 0 0 0 21.85 22.01 1 0 0 0 27.01 23.28 1 0 0 0 28.286 4 12 3 11 9

8 Have-A-Bourbon g 152.80 45 24.34 0 0 0 0 24.34 25.44 0 1 0 0 35.44 23.09 0 0 0 5 18.09 22.59 0 0 0 0 22.59 26.08 0 0 0 0 26.08 26.26 0 0 0 0 26.269 13 5 4 9 5

9 Doc Kemm SL 161.07 48 23.51 0 0 0 0 23.51 27.81 0 0 0 0 27.81 31.27 1 0 0 5 31.27 23.45 1 0 0 0 28.45 23.79 0 0 0 0 23.79 26.24 0 0 0 0 26.248 6 14 9 7 4

10 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 179.62 71 25.39 0 0 0 0 25.39 32.04 1 0 0 0 37.04 28.85 0 0 0 5 23.85 33.35 0 0 0 0 33.35 27.55 1 0 0 0 32.55 22.44 1 0 0 0 27.4410 15 8 15 16 7

11 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 183.16 67 33.49 1 0 0 0 38.49 29.39 0 0 0 0 29.39 32.46 0 0 0 5 27.46 28.91 0 0 0 0 28.91 26.42 1 0 0 0 31.42 27.49 0 0 0 0 27.4918 8 10 10 13 8

12 Buckshot Collins CB 189.19 77 29.13 0 0 0 0 29.13 33.04 0 0 0 0 33.04 40.30 0 0 0 5 35.30 31.10 0 0 0 0 31.10 30.05 0 0 0 0 30.05 30.57 0 0 0 0 30.5712 12 17 11 12 13

13 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 190.13 80 25.62 0 0 0 0 25.62 26.67 2 0 0 0 36.67 26.26 0 0 0 0 26.26 35.47 0 0 0 0 35.47 26.81 1 0 0 0 31.81 29.30 1 0 0 0 34.3011 14 9 16 14 16

14 Mat Bastarson CB 193.17 81 29.95 0 0 0 0 29.95 32.22 0 0 0 0 32.22 30.59 1 0 0 5 30.59 37.20 0 0 0 0 37.20 29.38 1 0 0 0 34.38 28.83 0 0 0 0 28.8313 11 13 17 17 10

15 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 193.66 80 26.48 1 0 0 0 31.48 35.36 1 0 0 0 40.36 29.30 0 1 0 5 34.30 26.99 1 0 0 0 31.99 25.93 0 0 0 0 25.93 29.60 0 0 0 0 29.6014 18 16 12 8 12

16 Laredo Lou CB 194.66 81 34.34 0 0 0 0 34.34 25.16 1 0 0 0 30.16 21.98 3 0 0 5 31.98 28.26 1 0 0 0 33.26 26.92 0 0 0 0 26.92 28.00 2 0 0 0 38.0015 9 15 14 10 18

17 Hambone Hannah LSS 211.86 94 37.51 1 0 0 0 42.51 44.87 0 0 0 0 44.87 32.54 0 0 0 5 27.54 32.75 0 0 0 0 32.75 32.24 0 0 0 0 32.24 31.95 0 0 0 0 31.9520 20 11 13 15 15

18 Choco Kid COW 247.49 113 31.22 1 0 0 0 36.22 42.20 3 0 0 0 57.20 36.46 2 0 0 0 46.46 37.40 0 0 0 0 37.40 34.86 0 0 0 0 34.86 30.35 1 0 0 0 35.3516 23 21 18 18 17

19 Doc Who OL 266.46 115 32.16 2 0 0 0 42.16 32.53 1 0 0 0 37.53 29.46 4 0 0 0 49.46 31.59 5 0 0 0 56.59 39.62 0 0 0 0 39.62 36.10 1 0 0 0 41.1019 16 22 20 19 19

20 Mr. Bull Wacker CB 291.99 124 38.07 0 0 0 0 38.07 40.19 0 0 0 0 40.19 41.22 1 1 0 0 56.22 56.11 1 0 0 0 61.11 43.25 1 0 0 0 48.25 43.15 1 0 0 0 48.1517 17 24 23 22 21

21 Pick Ax Pete GP 299.45 126 48.69 1 0 0 0 53.69 44.49 0 0 0 0 44.49 42.23 0 0 0 0 42.23 41.71 4 0 0 0 61.71 43.89 0 0 0 0 43.89 43.44 2 0 0 0 53.4423 19 18 24 20 22

22 Capt. Cowan ES 311.23 128 46.47 0 0 0 0 46.47 44.15 2 0 0 0 54.15 49.84 0 0 0 5 44.84 50.24 0 1 0 0 60.24 44.56 0 0 0 0 44.56 45.97 1 1 0 0 60.9721 22 19 21 21 24

23 J P Hara D 315.70 128 53.18 0 0 0 0 53.18 51.53 0 0 0 0 51.53 50.18 0 0 0 5 45.18 52.25 0 0 0 0 52.25 54.37 0 0 0 0 54.37 59.19 0 0 0 0 59.1922 21 20 19 23 23

24 Shortround L49 401.12 142 85.79 0 0 0 0 85.79 84.54 1 0 0 0 89.54 49.58 1 0 0 5 49.58 52.75 2 0 0 0 62.75 68.24 0 0 0 0 68.24 45.22 0 0 0 0 45.2225 25 23 25 24 20

25 Keystone Kid S 482.38 145 77.96 0 0 0 0 77.96 69.30 0 1 0 0 79.30 62.85 0 1 0 5 67.85 55.86 1 0 0 0 60.86 114.91 0 1 0 0 124.91 66.50 1 0 0 0 71.5024 24 25 22 25 25


